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Roster 

Nbr

ID Nbr Inmate Name Offense Arrest County

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

ROBBERY DOUGLAS

USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL DOUGLAS

BURGLARY GAGE

ESCAPE DOUGLAS

DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED DOUGLAS

DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED HALL

ESCAPE LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA DAKOTA

POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG DAKOTA

INTENTIONAL VIO NARC DRUG LAW LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA GAGE

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA GAGE

BURGLARY HAMILTON

BURGLARY HAMILTON

BURGLARY YORK

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION HALL

THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP HALL

CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION DOUGLAS

ESCAPE DOUGLAS

POSS FIREARM CONTRL SUBST VIOL DOUGLAS

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

ROBBERY PLATTE

10 83818 SMITH DEJAUGHN ROBBERY DOUGLAS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

77871 MORRIS SHANE M

83659 PALMATEER JASON C

99097 KREGER KARI L

99288 LUCAS HEATHER 

74002 MILENKOVICH RICHARD D

78209 BARNES GARY D

75279 COWART SHAWN W

82125 CURZON RICHARD J

79413 KOESTERS CURTIS 
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BURGLARY HALL

BURGLARY LANCASTER

SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE HALL

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON BUFFALO

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON BUFFALO

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON BUFFALO

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON BUFFALO

ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON DAWSON

FORGERY 1ST DEGREE HALL

FORGERY 2ND DEGREE BUFFALO

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING BUFFALO

MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE LANCASTER

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY DOUGLAS

BURGLARY LANCASTER

BURGLARY LANCASTER

BURGLARY LANCASTER

INTENTIONAL VIO NARC DRUG LAW LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA LANCASTER

TAMPERING LANCASTER

99209 ZACHEK DESTINY D

11

12

13

14

15

97514 WELCH MEGAN N

98704 WILSON CRYSTAL 

64303 WRIGHT DANA 

38807 TYRRELL GREGORY B


