Roster	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
Nbr				
1	78209	BARNES GARY D	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS
			USE DEADLY WEAP TO COMMIT FEL	DOUGLAS
2	75279	COWART SHAWN W	BURGLARY	GAGE
		<u> </u>	ESCAPE	DOUGLAS
3	82125	CURZON RICHARD J	DRIVING UNDER REVOKED LICENSE	DOUGLAS
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	DOUGLAS
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	DOUGLAS
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	DOUGLAS
			DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED	HALL
4	79413	KOESTERS CURTIS	ESCAPE	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	DAKOTA
			POSS DEADLY WEAP BY FELON/FUG	DAKOTA
5	99097	KREGER KARI L	INTENTIONAL VIO NARC DRUG LAW	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
6	99288	LUCAS HEATHER	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	GAGE
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	GAGE
7	74002	MILENKOVICH RICHARD D	BURGLARY	HAMILTON
			BURGLARY	HAMILTON
			BURGLARY	YORK
			CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION	HALL
			THEFT BY RECEIVING STOLEN PROP	HALL
8	77871	MORRIS SHANE M	CRIMINAL IMPERSONATION	DOUGLAS
			ESCAPE	DOUGLAS
			POSS FIREARM CONTRL SUBST VIOL	DOUGLAS
9	83659	PALMATEER JASON C	POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			ROBBERY	PLATTE
10	83818	SMITH DEJAUGHN	ROBBERY	DOUGLAS

Roster Nbr	ID Nbr	Inmate Name	Offense Arrest	County
11	38807	TYRRELL GREGORY B	BURGLARY	HALL
			BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			SEXUAL ASSAULT 1ST DEGREE	HALL
12	97514	WELCH MEGAN N	ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	BUFFALO
			ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	BUFFALO
			ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	BUFFALO
			ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	BUFFALO
			ASSAULT BY A CONFINED PERSON	DAWSON
			FORGERY 1ST DEGREE	HALL
			FORGERY 2ND DEGREE	BUFFALO
			THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING	BUFFALO
13	98704	WILSON CRYSTAL	MANU/DIST/DEL/DISP OR POSS W/I	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
14	64303	WRIGHT DANA	ASSAULT 2ND DEGREE	LANCASTER
			BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			BURGLARY	DOUGLAS
			BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			BURGLARY	LANCASTER
15	99209	ZACHEK DESTINY D	BURGLARY	LANCASTER
			INTENTIONAL VIO NARC DRUG LAW	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			POS CNTRL SUB EXCEPT MARIJUANA	LANCASTER
			TAMPERING	LANCASTER